
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083167-2025 

Award

RTPI Equipment Purchase

Staffordshire County Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-083167
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05f64b 
Published 16 December 2025, 10:03am

Scope 

Reference

IA3538

Description

Purchase of 16 RTPI bus information totems along with 4 x RTPI packages for Cannock
Bus Station, Rugeley Bus Station, Leek Bus Station and Community hub locations across
Staffordshire.

 

Contract 1. RTPI Equipment

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083167-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083167-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

J M W SYSTEMS LIMITED

Contract value

£775,000 excluding VAT

£930,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

12 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

9 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

12 January 2026 to 31 October 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48813200 - Real-time passenger information system



Page 3 to 5

Contract locations

UKG2 - Shropshire and Staffordshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Award under framework

Framework being used

Transport Technology

Lot 7c. Transport Network Management

Award without competition - single supplier

Supplier 

J M W SYSTEMS LIMITED

Companies House: 04009246

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWDY-9763-DVZQ

Systems House Stone Enterprise Centre

Stone

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/081494-2025


Page 4 to 5

ST15 0SR

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@jmw-systems.co.uk

Website: https://www.jmw-systems.co.uk/

Region: UKG24 - Staffordshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. RTPI Equipment

Contracting authority 

Staffordshire County Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZDG-2995-QQMD

1 Staffordshire Place, Tipping Street,

Stafford

ST16 2DH

United Kingdom

mailto:tenders@jmw-systems.co.uk
https://www.jmw-systems.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Email: commercial.team@staffordshire.gov.uk

Website: https://www.staffordshire.gov.uk

Region: UKG24 - Staffordshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:commercial.team@staffordshire.gov.uk
https://www.staffordshire.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. RTPI Equipment
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Framework being used

	Supplier
	J M W SYSTEMS LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Staffordshire County Council


		2026-02-24T03:17:58+0000
	TCPDF




